

SB-2020-21

To YAHIAIN

To अहमदाबाद

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

BENIPUR

DIVISION

MMBSY-SC

SHANSHYAMPUR

SUB-DIVISION

INTEKHAB ALAM

M.B No- 1180

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①. setting out and const. of kerb					
Man. to and at					
vide T.M.B page (20) etc ①					
2 Nos @ Rs. 4054.57/-					Rs. 8109200
②. Const. of different width d.					
vide T.M.B page (20) etc ②					
7 Nos @ Rs. 1874.70/-					Rs. 13123200
③. Clearing and grubbing.					
of road land to and at					
vide T.M.B page (20) etc ③					
0.452 Hect. @ Rs. 51138.76/-					Rs. 23112200
④. Const. of embankment					
with 1000 Mtr level d.					
vide T.M.B page (20) etc ④					
552.79 M ³ @ Rs. 175.22/-					Rs. 96861200
⑤ Const. of embankment					
100 Mtr. level to and at					
vide T.M.B page (20) etc ⑤					
1289.862 M ³ @ Rs. 139.85/-					Rs. 180387200
⑥ Construction Subgrade					
and earthen shoulder					
vide T.M.B page (35) etc ⑥					
733.58 M ³ @ Rs. 176.86/-					Rs. 1297741000
					total Rs. 451333200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				15.2	451333501
⑦. Cont. of gongulor sub base 9.55-1 - do - do					
vide T.M. Base (2) 2h (2)					
122310 - 41.202 1181.90M ³					
1181.90M ³ @ R. 3154.47/- R. 37,282,682					
⑧. providing and laying WBM-3 with sand					
vide T.M. Base (2) 2h (2)					
424.90 - 12.582 41232M ³					
412.32M ³ @ R. 3906.65/- R. 1610790200					
⑨. providing and laying primer coat - do - do					
vide T.M. Base (3) 2h (3)					
5515.23M ³ @ R. 44.57/- R. 245829200					
⑩. providing and laying tack coat with Bit - do					
vide T.M. Base (3) 2h (3)					
5515.23M ³ @ R. 16.16/- R. 89126200					
⑪. providing and laying Hot Seal Surface - do					
vide T.M. Base (3) 2h (3)					
5515.23M ³ @ R. 22565/- R. 124451200					
⑫. providing filling and finishing HMFSS (90 kpa) - do					
vide T.M. Base (3) 2h (3)					
21105 @ R. 9503.69/- R. 19007200					
Continuation T.M. R. 73888500					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BA 73	88865200
(13) 20 Road Marking with Hot applied thermos					
vide T.M. Page (35) 2A (15)					
248.60 M ² @ Rs. 735.44/-					Rs 182830200
(14) 21 Earthwork in execution impd' - 6 - 0					
vide T.M. Page (32) 2A (6)					
133.12 M ² @ Rs. 269.32/-					Rs 35852200
(15) 22 providing and laying 1st class kerb - of vide T.M. Page (33) 2A (4)					
10.96 M ² @ Rs. 453.20/-					Rs 4967200
(16) 23 providing and laying per M15 with - 1 - 1					
vide T.M. Page (32) 2A (7)					
11.90 M ² @ Rs. 5887.36/-					Rs 70060200
(17) 24 Brick Masonry in cut (124) in Head wall - 1 - 1					
vide T.M. Page (33) 2A (8)					
109.27 M ² @ Rs. 5876.44/-					Rs 64372200
(18) 25 providing and laying 60mm MP ² H. repair - of					
vide T.M. Page (33) 2A (10)					
20.00 M ² @ Rs. 2622.29/-					Rs 52446200
				Total	837874200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BFB 857874/200
(19) 26 providing and laying 1000 mm Ø H. pipe					
vide T.M. B.R. 14. (3) 2x (11)					
10.00 H.R. @ Rs. 366.11/-					Rs 36611200
(20) 27 plastering with 1:2:4					
do do do do					
vide T.M. B.R. 8. (3) 2x (12)					
125.34 m ² @ Rs 180.97/-					Rs 22683200
(21) 28 painting on Brickwork over plastering					
vide T.M. B.R. 10. (3) 2x (13)					
125.34 m ² @ Rs 128.04/-					Rs 16049200
					total Rs 8454084200
(22) 29 Adding 12% G.D. B.					1014490200
(23) 30 Add. 1% L.C.B.					84541200
(24) 31 Add. S. Price. R					39275200
					total Rs. 9592390200
Less 10% allow					Rs. 959239200
					Net total Rs. 8633151200
Less provis per					Rs. 5939036200
					total 26,74115200
Material consumed					
(1) Sand - 733.58 m ³					
(2) St. & Lops - 160.91 m ³					

Continuation

